
8.0 Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.46-5.15 Children’s session:
Fig Brother Bill and Aunt
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON«DON NEWS and Talks from theBoys Overseas)
7. 0 Locai news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Band of H.M. Life Guards,On Parade with Eric Coates(Coates)
7.37 Melodeers Quartet,"Bell Man" (Forsyth)
7.41 Fairey Aviation WorksBand
"Faust": Rhythmic araphrase(arr. Lange)
7.45 What American Commenta-tors Say8.0 "This ts Our Enemy:Japanese in China" (U.S.A, pro-gramme)
8.28 Band of the Queen’s RoyalRegiment, |"Russia (Charrosin)8.34 Paul Robeson (bass),"Sleepy River" (Ansel)8.37 Regimental Band of H.M.Grenadier Guards,"Tom Jones" (German)8.45 Stanley Holloway,‘Jonah and the Grampus"a Hilda Colliery Prizeand,
"Hiawatha" Ballet Music (Col-eridge-Taylor), "Ravenswood"(Rimmer)
8.58 Station notices9. U Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Louis Levy and his Orch-estra,
"Bab2s in Arms" (Rogers)
9.31 "BBC Brains Trust":"Any Questions?," with Mrs.Mavis Tate, M.P, as the visitor,and Professor Haldane (bio-logist), Dr. C. E. ¥. Joad (Pro-fessor of Philosophy and Psy-chology), Lieut.-Commander R.T. Gould and Commander A. B,Campbell. Questionmaster Don-ald MeCullough (BBC pro-gramme)
9.25 Sidney Toreh (organ),
_ "Torchlight Music’0.70 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Bovs Overseas11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

VOM A,1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music7.45 "Adventure"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Lili Krauss (piano),Sonata in A Minor, Op. 143(Schubert)
8.21 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
8.25 Fritz Kreisler (violin),and Franz Rupp (piano), SonataNo. 4 in A Minor, Op. 23 (Beethoven)
8.47 Elizabeth Schumann (soranop
8.51 Lionel Tertis (viola),Sonata in F

faeneen. arr Tertis). O CHAMBER MUSIC:
Myra Hess pian Yelly d’Aranyi (violin) and Gaspar Cas
Sado, Trio in C Major, Op. 87
(Brahms) : |

9.34 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone)
9.38 Pro Arte Quartet with
second viola, Quintet in D Major,K.593 (Mozart)10. O Variety10.30 Close down

) W772 INVERCARGILL680 ke 441m_
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoolsession (See page 32)41.0 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: Vita Vronsky and
11.20 Waltzes and Women:
Merely Medley12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1,15 pa, LONDON NEWS)1.30-2, Educational session
ph Children’s session: Cousinnn
5.15 Tea Dance by EnglishOrchestras
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son"6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 Talks from -the’ BoysOverseas645 Memories. of Other Days7,0 After dinner music7.16 "The Golden Era of Cen-tral Otago: The Dunstan Field,’by Rosalie Redwood
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 What American Commen-tators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary25 Louis Levy and his Orch-estra930 "The Great Gildersleeve"
(U.S.A. programme)10. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.309.45

Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Price Tribunal
The Friendly Road (Road-~

mender)
10. 0
10.15
10.39
10.45
11.15
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Barton and the Red Cross

(
req). 0 Or Ever Young
Marina), including Let’s TakeLook in Your Mirror

Judy and Jane
The Lawrence Family
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
When To-morrow Comes
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First LoveHome Service session

Health and Beauty session

The Mystery of Whitleys
London News
Thanks, Connie Boswell!Wartime LivingA Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Selected recordings
American Challenge: Clara

8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance9.5 Doctor Mac
8.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130ke.. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister41. 0 Musical programme11.15 When. To-morrow Comes11.30 Talk

by
Anne Stewart1.35 The hopping Reporter

(Suzanne)2.0 Mid-day melody menu2.15 & 1.15 p.m. Londen News1.0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Easter Parade2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.0 Wartime Living7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 Commando

mare7.45 Miss Portia Intervenes8.5 American Challenge: Abra-ham Lincoln
8.45 Melodies of the Movies9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Hymns of Ail Churches10.1 Romance of Music (Don-ald Novis
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

,»7.0,7.45a.m. London NewsHealth talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and JaneConflict!
Digger Hale's Daughters
Big Sister
Music for Work
When To-morrow Comes
A talk by Anne StewartShopping Reporter (Eliza-Anne
Lunchtime fare& 1.15 p.m. London NewsEaster Parade
Forbidden DiaryAt the ConsoleHome

_ Service session
ney): or Ever Young30 Miss Portia Intervenes

+39 Health and Beauty session(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
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5. 0 Children’s session:the Scouts
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Just to Hand
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Novel Narratives8.5 The American Challenge:The Lost Battalion
8.45 Talking Drums
8. 1 Doctor Mac
8.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

EVA ee
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. Q Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love«39 home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
. The Children’s session
Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Talking Drums
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and DudAmerican Challenge: Thetlantic Cable45 First Light Fraser
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+ O Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody0 London Newsat -=OOD

27. PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News7.15 Miss Portia intervenes7.30 Bachelor’s Children7.45 Coast Patrol8.5 American Challenge: KisCarson
8.45 WNightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted, without permission.
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